APPLICATIONS
•	 Designed for maximum pole spacing in parking areas, shopping malls, auto dealerships, and
office parks
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Architectural, one-piece die-cast aluminum housing with nominal .125” wall thickness. Contour
lines and radius corners complete unique design. Heat dissipating fins on top rear side maximize
ballast life
•	 Die-cast aluminum door hinges to housing and secures with two, stainless steel captive

Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE ARM: ARM-A-5-S-DB
            -               -              -              -
Arm
Length
Series Luminaire
Shape
Pole Shape Color
SERIES
ARM	 Rigid Arm
LUMINAIRE SHAPE
A	 Alaire
ARM LENGTH
5	 5” Arm (EPA=0.22 ft2, 4.0 lbs)
	 (0.02 m2, 1.8 kg)
10 	 10” Arm1 (EPA=0.44 ft2, 6.5 lbs)
	 (0.04 m2, 2.9 kg)
1 Required for 90° configurations
POLE SHAPE
#1 DRILL PATTERN FOR POLE
S	 Square
R4	 Round Straight (4.5”)
R5	 Round Straight (5”)
R6	 Round Straight (6”)
#2 DRILL PATTERN FOR POLE
T2	 Round Tapered (2.5”)
T3	 Round Tapered (3”)
T35	 Round Tapered (3.5”)
T4	 Round Tapered & Straight (4”)
COLOR
DB	 Dark Bronze
BL	 Black
WH	 White
GR	 Gray
PS	 Platinum Silver
RD	 Red (premium color)
FG	 Forest Green (premium color)
CC	 Custom Color (consult factory)
WALL BRACKET
WB-A-XX	 Bracket and 5” arm included
Replace XX with color
designation
MAST ARM FITTER
MAF-CM-XX	 Bracket for 23/8” OD
horizontal mast arm
ACCESSORIES
CLB-2-XX	 Twin parallel luminaire bracket
8914545	 Internal house side shield, Type III
8914544	 Internal house side shield, Type IV
773560	 Polycarbonate vandal shield
PTL-1	 (Must use PCR (X) option)
	 Photocontrol - Twistlock cell (120V)
PTL-8	 (Must use PCR (X) option)
	 Photocontrol - Twistlock cell
	 (120, 208, 240, 277V)
PTL-5	 (Must use PCR (X) option)
	 Photocontrol - Twistlock cell (480V)
PTL-6	 (Must use PCR (X) option)
	 Photocontrol - Twistlock cell (347V)
PSC	 (Must use PCR (X) option)
	 Shorting Cap - Twistlock
POLE ADAPTERS
2-RA-TPL-D120-XX	 Round steel adapt